State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration
Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

JEFFERSON County

TOWN & COUNTRY GROCERY INC Date Served 02/22/2024
5000 MIDDLE WARREN RD Date Closed

PINE BLUFF, AR 716037419 Account ID 54722680-SLS
THE AVENUE ON MAIN Date Served 10/20/2023
201 S MAIN ST Date Closed 11/30/2023
PINE BLUFF, AR 716014321 Account ID 54720792-SLS
DAVID T. OWINGS' HEATING & AIR, INC. Date Served 08/18/2022
616 SHERIDAN RD Date Closed 09/30/2022
REDFIELD, AR 721329392 Account ID 64562967-SLS
HEAVEN SCENT HOUSEKEEPING Date Served 07/08/2022
1110 OSAGE DR Date Closed 08/15/2022
REDFIELD, AR 721329529 Account ID 83912318-SLS
SISTER'S CLEANING SERVICE Date Served 06/02/2022
6606 GIBBINS RD Date Closed 07/01/2022
PINE BLUFF, AR 716039371 Account ID 80461121-SLS
JOES FIRE SUPPLY LLC Date Served 10/01/2018
7005 OXFORD DR Date Closed 11/02/2018
PINE BLUFF, AR 716023632 Account ID 59767667-SLS
SOUND IDEA'S, AUTO GLASS & TINT Date Served 02/10/2018
5923 DOLLARWAY RD Date Closed 04/09/2018
WHITE HALL, AR 716023825 Account ID 67711856-SLS
VON & SONS LAWN SERVICE Date Served 01/31/2018
1307 S WISCONSIN ST Date Closed 04/24/2018
PINE BLUFF, AR 716016161 Account ID 64866517-SLS
THOMPSON HEATING A/C AND Date Served 09/16/2017

REFRIGERATION

3240 REED DRIVE Date Closed 02/07/2018
WHITE HALL, AR 716020000 Account ID 73264060-SLS



State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

GARFIELD'S RESTAURANT & PUB
2901 PINES MALL DR
PINE BLUFF, AR 716017615

BLACK MAJIK CLUB
3003 W PULLEN ST
PINE BLUFF, AR 716013717

ADVANCED AIR SOUTIONS, LLC
3606 JEFFCOAT RD
PINE BLUFF, AR 716034345

REED'S WHOLESALES
105 W BAYOU ST
SHERRILL, AR 721520000

ISPARKLE JANITORIAL AND
MAINTENANCE, LLC

800 BELMONT DR
PINE BLUFF, AR 716015442

RAKS LLC
2801 S OLIVE ST
PINE BLUFF, AR 716035496

DOMINO'S PIZZA
4804 DOLLARWAY RD
WHITE HALL, AR 716024002

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served

Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

05/13/2015
06/30/2015
56012944-SLS

07/17/2014
07/25/2014
12032087-SLS

05/20/2014
06/30/2014
66810736-SLS

05/19/2014
06/27/2014
12150129-SLS

01/09/2014

02/24/2014
75961340-SLS

08/07/2013
04/14/2014
12202319-SLS

01/23/2012
09/06/2013
00308626-SLS



