## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **JEFFERSON County**

TOWN & COUNTRY GROCERY INC 5000 MIDDLE WARREN RD PINE BLUFF, AR 716037419	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/22/2024 54722680-SLS
THE AVENUE ON MAIN 201 S MAIN ST PINE BLUFF, AR 716014321	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/20/2023 11/30/2023 54720792-SLS
DAVID T. OWINGS' HEATING & AIR, INC. 616 SHERIDAN RD REDFIELD, AR 721329392	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	08/18/2022 09/30/2022 64562967-SLS
HEAVEN SCENT HOUSEKEEPING 1110 OSAGE DR REDFIELD, AR 721329529	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	07/08/2022 08/15/2022 83912318-SLS
SISTER'S CLEANING SERVICE 6606 GIBBINS RD PINE BLUFF, AR 716039371	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/02/2022 07/01/2022 80461121-SLS
JOES FIRE SUPPLY LLC 7005 OXFORD DR PINE BLUFF, AR 716023632	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/01/2018 11/02/2018 59767667-SLS
SOUND IDEA'S, AUTO GLASS & TINT 5923 DOLLARWAY RD WHITE HALL, AR 716023825	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/10/2018 04/09/2018 67711856-SLS
VON & SONS LAWN SERVICE 1307 S WISCONSIN ST PINE BLUFF, AR 716016161	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/31/2018 04/24/2018 64866517-SLS
THOMPSON HEATING A/C AND REFRIGERATION 3240 REED DRIVE WHITE HALL, AR 716020000	Date Served  Date Closed  Account ID	09/16/2017 02/07/2018 73264060-SLS

## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

GARFIELD'S RESTAURANT & PUB 2901 PINES MALL DR PINE BLUFF, AR 716017615	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	05/13/2015 06/30/2015 56012944-SLS
BLACK MAJIK CLUB	Date Served	07/17/2014
3003 W PULLEN ST	Date Closed	07/25/2014
PINE BLUFF, AR 716013717	Account ID	12032087-SLS
ADVANCED AIR SOUTIONS, LLC	Date Served	05/20/2014
3606 JEFFCOAT RD	Date Closed	06/30/2014
PINE BLUFF, AR 716034345	Account ID	66810736-SLS
REED'S WHOLESALES	Date Served	05/19/2014
105 W BAYOU ST	Date Closed	06/27/2014
SHERRILL, AR 721520000	Account ID	12150129-SLS
ISPARKLE JANITORIAL AND MAINTENANCE, LLC 800 BELMONT DR PINE BLUFF, AR 716015442	Date Served  Date Closed  Account ID	01/09/2014 02/24/2014 75961340-SLS
RAKS LLC	Date Served	08/07/2013
2801 S OLIVE ST	Date Closed	04/14/2014
PINE BLUFF, AR 716035496	Account ID	12202319-SLS
DOMINO'S PIZZA	Date Served	01/23/2012
4804 DOLLARWAY RD	Date Closed	09/06/2013
WHITE HALL, AR 716024002	Account ID	00308626-SLS